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General information about company

Scrip code

521105

Name of the company

OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders eauit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder up equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+(C2) Class | Class |- |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) gL 8 3533357 3533357 | 69.57 3533357 3533357 69.57
romoter
Group
(B) Public 16149 1545213 1545213 | 30.43 1545213 1545213 | 30.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 16157 5078570 5078570 | 100 5078570 5078570 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares pledged
No. Of She;res assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Sha:res No. of Underlvin conversion of | (XII) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Y8 | convertible (XIII) :
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder ible | Qutstanding " a percentage Asa Asa d alized
(0 convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of % of ematerialize
securities . and No. Of . total total form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) | N (a) ota No. (a) ota
(Xi) (a) XI)= (VID+ Shares Shares
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 795000 795000 71.86 2870000 | 81.23 |182835(5.17 |3533357
Group
B) Public 150000 150000 28.14 350000 |[22.65 638791
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&Y] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 945000 945000 100 3220000 [ 63.4 |182835|3.6 4172148
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of | Of Total Shareholding each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully Partly shares shares no. of shares
i id- : : ; Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of palq up | paid underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T© ao
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up : _ asa %
. Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares | equity . of
Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII)
held shares Class eg: | Class Total
(V) held (VD) V)+ Asa % of X g ey Total Voting
) (V) |[(A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 1681937 1681937 | 33.12 1681937 1681937 | 33.12
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 4 1851420 1851420 | 36.46 1851420 1851420 | 36.46
(specify)
(SX;’('IT)‘”"‘I 8 3533357 3533357 | 69.57 3533357 3533357 | 69.57
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 3533357 3533357 [ 69.57 3533357 35333571 69.57
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 3150 3150 0.06 3150 3150 0.06
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 3 3150 3150 | 0.06 3150 3150 |0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 15568 943560 943560 | 18.58 943560 943560 |18.58
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |2 350000 350000 |6.89 350000 350000 |6.89
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 576 248503 248503 | 4.89 248503 248503 | 4.89
(specify)
(S‘;b'T"tal ®) 16146 1542063 1542063 | 30.36 1542063 1542063 | 30.36
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 16149 1545213 1545213 |30.43 1545213 1545213 | 30.43
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 16157 5078570 5078570 | 100 5078570 5078570 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 16157 5078570 5078570 | 100 5078570 5078570 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of
Shareholng »asa [ Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of S_hares % assuming full Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg conversion of (X1 encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding | convertible (XIID) .
Underlying . . " equity shares
- Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . As a Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and percentage of : : dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of %o of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VID+ | total N total
(a) (X) As a % of ares ares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 250000 250000 32.07 1600000 [95.13 |182835]10.87 | 1681937
(d) 545000 545000 39.78 1270000 [ 68.6 |0 0 1851420
f’lu)b'TOt"‘l (A) 795000 | 795000 71.86 2870000 | 81.23 |182835(5.17 |3533357
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 795000 795000 71.86 2870000 [ 81.23 | 182835 [5.17 |3533357
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions
(a) 0 0 0.05 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0.05 0 0 0
&)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0 0 15.66 0 0 205278
(a(ii)) 150000 150000 8.3 350000 | 100 350000
(e) 0 0 4.13 0 0 83513
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 150000 | 150000 28.09 350000 |22.7 638791
Total Public
Shareholding 150000 | 150000 28.14 350000 |22.65 638791
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 945000 945000 100 3220000 | 63.4 4172148
Total 945000 945000 100 3220000 [ 63.4 |182835(3.6 4172148
(A+B+C) ' '
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

1655000 Equity shares of Rs. 10 each allotted on 29th December 2016 upon converson of warrants
will be credited to the respective demat accounts, hence the same is considered in column XIV of
Shareholding Pattern and wherever demated shares shown in subsequent annexure sheets.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANURAG NAVINKUMAR
PANSARI

NAVIN KUMAR
PANSARI

CHIRAG NAVINKUMAR
PANSARI

ALOK
PANSARI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

BBVPP2442]

AADPP2684G

COOPP9607Q

AADPP2685H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750001

681935

250000

1681937

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

750001

681935

250000

1681937

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.77

13.43

4.92

33.12

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

750001

681935

250000

1681937

Class eg:y

Total

750001

681935

250000

1681937

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.77

13.43

4.92

33.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

250000

250000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

250000

250000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.45

11.32

8.3

32.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

750000

600000

250000

1600000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

87.98

100

95.13

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) |
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0 182835 0 0 182835
As a % of total
e [ 2681 0 0 10.87
Number of equity
shares held in 750001 681935 1 250000 1681937

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AGRANKIT SYNFAB
PRIVATE LIMITED

CHITRAKAR
TEXTILES PRIVATE
LTD

EKAMAT
SYNTHETICS
PRIVATE LTD

JAMIJIR POLYESTER
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACA3549D

AAACCI613L

AAACE0914A

AAACJ0966H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

355000

348705

768420

379295

1851420

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

355000

348705

768420

379295

1851420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.99

6.87

15.13

7.47

36.46

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

355000

348705

768420

379295

1851420

Class eg:y

Total

355000

348705

768420

379295

1851420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.99

6.87

15.13

7.47

36.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

465000

80000

545000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

465000

80000

545000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.61

5.79

14.09

6.3

39.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

285000

175000

600000

210000

1270000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

80.28

50.19

78.08

55.37

68.6

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

355000

348705

768420

379295

1851420

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the MEENAKSHI KANOONGO PARESH BHAGAT Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1) AAHPK5690F AABPB1073B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 100000 250000 350000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 100000 250000 350000
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.97 4.92 6.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 100000 250000 350000

Class eg:y
Total 100000 250000 350000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.97 4.92 6.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

150000 0 150000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 150000 0 150000
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.15 4.15 8.3
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 100000 250000 350000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Clearing
Members

Trusts

Bodies
Corporate

NRI -
Repat

NRI - Non-
Repat

Other

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FOREGIN
COLLOBORATORS

LLP/PARTNERSHIP
FIRM

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

49

481

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16783

66591

144812

3300

3535

3583

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

16783

66591

144812

3300

3535

3583

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.33

0.06

0.07

0.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in e

ach class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16783

5

66591

144812

3300

3535

3583

Class eg:y

Total

16783

66591

144812

3300

3535

3583

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.33

2.85

0.06

0.07

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.28

2.4

0.05

0.06

0.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

T
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No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 ° "
Number of equity
shares held in 16783 47026 2922 3300 3583

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

21

576

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9894

248503

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

9894

248503

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.88

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9894

248503

Class eg:y

Total

9894

248503

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

4.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.16

4.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 9894
form (XIV)

83513

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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