## BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No : 1701201706022131 Date & Time : 17/01/2017 06:02:36 PM

Scrip Code : 521105

Entity Name : OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LTD

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 31/12/2016 Mode : E-Filing

General information about company	
Scrip code	521105
Name of the company	OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

SHP Dec 2016.html

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	neld (VII) shares (calculated as per SCRR 1957)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		
	(II)	neid (V) (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	3533357			3533357	69.57	3533357		3533357	69.57
(B)	Public	16149	1545213			1545213	30.43	1545213		1545213	30.43
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	16157	5078570			5078570	100	5078570		5078570	100

SHP Dec 2016.html

1/18/2017

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemer	nt holding of s	pecified	securit	ies		
Category	Category	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares		as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		795000	795000	71.86	2870000	81.23	182835	5.17	3533357
(B)	Public		150000	150000	28.14	350000	22.65			638791
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		945000	945000	100	3220000	63.4	182835	3.6	4172148

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1681937			1681937	33.12	1681937		1681937	33.12
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	1851420			1851420	36.46	1851420		1851420	36.46
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	3533357			3533357	69.57	3533357		3533357	69.57
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	3533357			3533357	69.57	3533357		3533357	69.57
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern o	f the Public s	hareholder	•	•			
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	3150			3150	0.06	3150		3150	0.06
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	3150			3150	0.06	3150		3150	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15568	943560			943560	18.58	943560		943560	18.58
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	350000			350000	6.89	350000		350000	6.89
(e)	Any Other (specify)	576	248503			248503	4.89	248503		248503	4.89
Sub-Total (B) (3)		16146	1542063			1542063	30.36	1542063		1542063	30.36
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		16149	1545213			1545213	30.43	1545213		1545213	30.43
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public sharehol	der			
Total ( A+B+C2)		16157	5078570			5078570	100	5078570		5078570	100
Total (A+B+C)		16157	5078570			5078570	100	5078570		5078570	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)			percentage of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Promoter	and Promo	oter Gro	ир	ı	<u>I</u>
(1)	Indian								
(a)		250000	250000	32.07	1600000	95.13	182835	10.87	1681937
(d)		545000	545000	39.78	1270000	68.6	0	0	1851420
Sub-Total (A) (1)		795000	795000	71.86	2870000	81.23	182835	5.17	3533357
(2)	Foreign	•					•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		795000	795000	71.86	2870000	81.23	182835	5.17	3533357
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public sl	hareholder	•			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)		0	0	0.05	0	0			0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		0	0	0.05	0	0			0
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))		0	0	15.66	0	0			205278
(a(ii))		150000	150000	8.3	350000	100			350000
(e)		0	0	4.13	0	0			83513
Sub-Total (B) (3)		150000	150000	28.09	350000	22.7			638791
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		150000	150000	28.14	350000	22.65			638791
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pro	moter- No	1 Public	sharehold	ler	•
Total ( A+B+C2 )		945000	945000	100	3220000	63.4			4172148
Total (A+B+C )		945000	945000	100	3220000	63.4	182835	3.6	4172148
Disclosure of r	notes on share	holding patter	n	•	•				Textual Information(1

	Text Block
Textual Information()	1655000 Equity shares of Rs. 10 each allotted on 29th December 2016 upon converson of warrants will be credited to the respective demat accounts, hence the same is considered in column XIV of Shareholding Pattern and wherever demated shares shown in subsequent annexure sheets.

2 1131			ndivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANURAG NAVINKUMAR PANSARI	NAVIN KUMAR PANSARI	CHIRAG NAVINKUMAR PANSARI	ALOK PANSARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BBVPP2442J	AADPP2684G	COOPP9607Q	AADPP2685H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750001	681935	1	250000	1681937
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750001	681935	1	250000	1681937
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.77	13.43	0	4.92	33.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)			
Class eg:X	750001	681935	1	250000	1681937
Class eg:y					
Total	750001	681935	1	250000	1681937
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.77	13.43	0	4.92	33.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	250000	250000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	250000	250000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.45	11.32	0	8.3	32.07
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	750000	600000	0	250000	1600000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	87.98	0	100	95.13
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumber	ered (XIII)			<del></del>

	0	182835	0	0	182835
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	26.81	0	0	10.87
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	750001	681935	1	250000	1681937
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click her to go bac
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AGRANKIT SYNFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	CHITRAKAR TEXTILES PRIVATE LTD	EKAMAT SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LTD	JAMJIR POLYESTER PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACA3549D	AAACC1613L	AAACE0914A	AAACJ0966H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	355000	348705	768420	379295	1851420
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	355000	348705	768420	379295	1851420
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.99	6.87	15.13	7.47	36.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	355000	348705	768420	379295	1851420
Class eg:y					
Total	355000	348705	768420	379295	1851420
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.99	6.87	15.13	7.47	36.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	465000	0	80000	0	545000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	465000	0	80000	0	545000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.61	5.79	14.09	6.3	39.78
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			L	1
No. (a)	285000	175000	600000	210000	1270000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	80.28	50.19	78.08	55.37	68.6
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	ımbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	355000	348705	768420	379295	1851420
Reason for not providing PAN					

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders	holding nominal share capi	tal in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEENAKSHI KANOONGO	PARESH BHAGAT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPK5690F	AABPB1073B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	250000	350000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	250000	350000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.97	4.92	6.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	ζ)	
Class eg: X	100000	250000	350000
Class eg:y			
Total	100000	250000	350000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.97	4.92	6.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	150000	0	150000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	150000	0	150000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	4.15	8.3
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		·
No. (a)	100000	250000	350000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	250000	350000

1					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

		An	y Other (s	pecify)		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Clearing Members	Trusts	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Other	Other
Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
					FOREGIN COLLOBORATORS	LLP/PARTNERSHII FIRM
13	1	49	481	7	2	2
16783	5	66591	144812	3300	3535	3583
16783	5	66591	144812	3300	3535	3583
0.33	0	1.31	2.85	0.06	0.07	0.07
Rights held in	each class o	f securities (I	X)	•	1	
16783	5	66591	144812	3300	3535	3583
16783	5	66591	144812	3300	3535	3583
0.33	0	1.31	2.85	0.06	0.07	0.07
0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0.28	0	1.11	2.4	0.05	0.06	0.06
	Clearing Members  Category  13  16783  0.33  Rights held in 16783  0.33  0  0	Clearing Members       Trusts         Category       Category         13       1         16783       5         0.33       0         3 Rights held in each class of 16783       5         16783       5         0.33       0	1	1	Clearing Members         Trusts         Bodies Corporate Corporate         NRI – Repat Repat Repat Repat Repat         NRI – Non-Repat Repat Repa	1

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16783	5	47026	2922	3300	0	3583
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8					
Category	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	21	576				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9894	248503				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9894	248503				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	4.88				
Number of Voting	of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	9894	248503				
Class eg:y						
Total	9894	248503				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.19	4.88				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	4.12				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0				

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9894	83513		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				